Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc.
7390 Colerain Avenue • Cincinnati, OH 45239 • 513-521-4261 • 877-245-6247 • Fax 513-521-4464 • www.clippard.com
Technical Data Bulletin 7.2.13
  GTV-2Q-P12 & GTV-3Q-P12             GTV-2-P12 & GTV-3-P12
GTV-2 & GTV-3                         GTV-2Q & GTV-3Q
•   Will accept a variety of manual, air pilot, electrical or
 mechanical actuators
•  Small, compact size, lightweight

1/4” NPT
inlet
2.490Order Information
Part No. Description
GTV-2 2-Way Toggle Valve, 1/4” NPT Female
GTV-2Q 2-Way Toggle Valve, 1/4” NPT Male
GTV-2Q-P12 2-Way Toggle Valve, 1/4” NPT, 3/8” PQ Fitting
GTV-2-P12 2-Way Toggle Valve, 3/8” Push-Quick Fittings
GTV-3 3-Way Toggle Valve, 1/4” NPT Female
GTV-3Q 3-Way Toggle Valve, 1/4” NPT Male
GTV-3Q-P12 3-Way Toggle Valve, 1/4” NPT, 3/8” PQ Fitting
GTV-3-P12 3-Way Toggle Valve, 3/8” Push-Quick Fittings
For optional Corrosion-Resistant Series, add “CR-” to the
beginning of each part number
Professionally Distributed by:
50°